
 II MARATONA BTT FAMALICÃO

Pos Tempo Dorsal Nome Cat Equipa Maratona Estado

1 1:45:37 873 Hugo Manuel Ribeiro Marques M Bike World 40

2 1:46:02 845 Francisco Branco M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 40

3 1:46:06 507 Francisco Azevedo M Famabike 40

4 1:46:20 647 Aurelio Reis M creixomil bike zone pestronix 40

5 1:50:31 634 filipe sousa M BTTEATRO 40

6 1:50:36 654 Tiago Carvalho M CRC - Famalicão 40

7 1:50:41 666 CESAR CRISTINO PEREIRA ALMUIÑA M spol 40

8 1:51:22 574 Tiago Sá M Clube BTT Valongo / Longusbike 40

9 1:53:41 532 Miguel Freitas M AfimdeBTT 40

10 1:56:45 509 Jorge Paulo Oliveira M 40

11 2:00:47 560 Mario Joaquim Araújo Ferreira M 40

12 2:01:03 756 Pedro José Cunha Oliveira M CRC-Famalicão 40

13 2:02:30 669 José Luís Gomes Ferreira Freitas M CRC - Famalicão 40

14 2:02:35 582 Miguel Machado M 40

15 2:03:04 715 Cândido José Lopes Pereira M 40

16 2:03:17 586 Paulo César Mota Faria M Ceixomil Bikezone Pestronix 40

17 2:04:57 659 Carlos Manuel Lopes Gonçalves M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

18 2:05:02 883 Eduardo Mendes M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 40

19 2:05:16 667 David Martinez Dorado M Bici Verde 40

20 2:07:15 600 Bruno Magalhães M 	40		

21 2:07:19 563 Alexandre Abreu M 40

22 2:07:23 877 Telmo André Gomes Vieira M CRC Planicosta- Bike World 40

23 2:07:29 937 Fernando António Cardoso Coelho M Bike Seven 40

24 2:07:31 879 Armando Araujo M 40

25 2:07:33 913 CARLOS MIGUEL MARQUES RODRIGUES M 40

26 2:07:40 920 Humberto Carlos Ferreira Moreira da Silva M AfimdeBTT 40

27 2:07:44 599 Ilda Pereira F 	40		

28 2:07:50 500 Tiago Cunha M Povoa BTT 40

29 2:08:03 764 Jose Norberto Carvalho Lima M BICIATUS 40

30 2:08:26 577 Paulo Jorge Martins Carvalho M 40

31 2:08:55 755 Nelson Filipe Cunha Oliveira M CRC-Famalicão 40

32 2:09:11 661 António Manuel Gomes Melo M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

33 2:09:18 527 Pedro Luís Rodrigues Brandão M AfimdeBTT 40

34 2:09:22 625 carlos pinheiro M BttCovense - Eugénios 40

35 2:09:38 737 Simão Manuel Barros da Costa M Clube BTT Famalicão / AFA cycles 40

36 2:09:45 831 Joao Manuel Marques M CisterBtt Os Monges da Bicicleta 40

37 2:09:47 867 António Vaz M Bike World Racing Team 40

38 2:09:51 553 Rodrigo Machado M 40

39 2:09:55 787 amilcar macedo M POVOA BTT 40

MARATONA 40 KMS

39 2:09:55 787 amilcar macedo M POVOA BTT 40

40 2:10:17 880 Avelino Araujo M 40

41 2:10:21 531 Fernando Peixoto M AfimdeBTT 40

42 2:10:29 767 joão paulo ferreira silva M depilstyle vila do conde 40

43 2:10:33 564 mario ferreira miranda M bttezos 40

44 2:10:47 746 José Cardoso Barros M 40

45 2:12:05 502 Rui A M Alves M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

46 2:12:16 871 Rui Alexandre Ribeiro da Silva M Bike World Racing Team 40

47 2:12:24 581 Sergio Fernandes M maia btt team 40

48 2:12:28 842 Antonio Luis Rodrigues Cavaleiro M Los Tios 40

49 2:12:36 677 Francisco José Soares Machado M CRC - Famalicão 40

50 2:13:27 852 Marco Aurélio Azevedo e Silva M Afimde BTT 40

51 2:13:43 810 Romeu Leite M 40

52 2:13:57 872 Nuno José Ribeiro da Silva M Bike World Racing Team 40

53 2:14:14 632 Casimiro Tavares M AMVE 40

54 2:14:35 814 Paulo Costa M 40

55 2:14:39 658 José Augusto Castro Fernandes M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

56 2:14:45 569 Andre Soeiro M maiabttteam 40

57 2:14:53 681 CARLOS FERNANDES M BTTEATRO 40

58 2:14:56 909 AGOSTINHO LOPES DA COSTA M 40

59 2:15:01 501 Gonçalo Araújo M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

60 2:15:33 840 José Ernesto Setas M Los Tios 40

61 2:15:38 665 Paulo Jorge Fernandes da Silva M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

62 2:15:41 663 Daniel Filipe da Cruz Soares M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

63 2:15:43 558 bruno miguel pereira nascimento M CRC - Famalicão 40

64 2:15:46 566 Luís Filipe Lopes Pereira M nineclub 40

65 2:15:50 523 Pedro Nuno Teixeira Dias M CRC - Famalicão 40

66 2:15:53 578 João Paulo Santos Gomes M 40

67 2:15:58 612 Augusto emanuel Sá Campos M 40

68 2:16:05 793 Vitor Veloso M Clube btt Famalicão 40

69 2:16:09 797 José Manuel Santos M Clube btt Famalicão 40
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70 2:16:15 939 Alfredo Miguel Araújo M Bike Seven 40

71 2:16:58 519 Filipe Torres M AMVE/JAIME OCULISTA 40

72 2:17:01 792 Paulo Veloso M Clube btt Famalicão 40

73 2:17:04 889 Nuno Rodrigues M BestGames 40

74 2:17:13 910 AMADEU MARQUES DE ALMEIDA M 40

75 2:17:21 567 Eduardo Campos M 40

76 2:17:28 668 Aires da Costa Oliveira M CRC - Famalicão 40

77 2:17:52 640 Bruno Filipe Salazar e Silva M 40

78 2:17:59 656 Pedro Rocha M 40

79 2:18:04 799 Fernando Moreira M Clube btt Famalicão 40

80 2:18:09 938 José André Cardoso dos Santos M Bike Seven 40

81 2:18:13 727 Daniel Filipe Magalhães Neto M 40

82 2:18:16 662 Fernando César Correia Pereira M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

83 2:18:22 595 Rui Martins M Team bifana 40

84 2:18:59 579 Armindo Francisco Costa Barbosa Barbosa M City BikeBTT Covense - Eugénios 40

85 2:19:04 916 JOÃO LUÍS MARQUES GUIMARÃES M 40

86 2:19:07 688 Pedro Filipe Perpétua Ribeiro M BTTEATRO 40

87 2:19:10 734 Sergio Fernandes Duarte M 40

88 2:19:13 525 jose carlos coelho moreira M speedmoreira 40

89 2:19:22 915 DOMINGOS ANTÓNIO TEIXEIRA MENDES M 40

90 2:19:28 580 jose manuel sousa pinto M 40

91 2:19:31 866 José Artur Lacerda Teixeira de Melo M Bike World Racing Team 40

92 2:19:37 885 JOAO DINIS FERREIRA M 40

93 2:19:41 627 Rui Silva M BiclasFriends 40

94 2:19:47 701 Nelson Silva M BTT4ALL / KUATTROdesign.com 40

95 2:20:21 517 Marco César Azevedo Simões M 40

96 2:21:14 828 Rogério Torres M 40

97 2:24:42 798 Carlos Fontão M Clube btt Famalicão 40

98 2:24:55 673 José Joaquim Ferreira Almeida M ITRON 40

99 2:25:01 522 Manuel Preliteiro M 40

100 2:25:04 521 Júlio Francisco Oliveira M 40

101 2:25:10 590 Joel Braga M BtteamArnoso 40

102 2:25:16 698 Ricardo João F. P. Costa M 40

103 2:25:19 629 Vitor correia M 40

104 2:25:24 749 Bruno Alexandre Cardoso Oliveira M 40

105 2:25:28 805 Jorge Machado M BICIATUS 40

106 2:25:32 713 Ricardo António F.Rodrigues M Kaaus Bike 40

107 2:25:37 598 jose mario almeida pereira  M 	40		

108 2:25:41 896 Vitor Filipe Sá da Silva M Juncalbike 40

109 2:26:10 589 Carlos Barbosa M BtteamArnoso 40

110 2:26:16 611 Moisés Trovisqueira da Costa M 40

111 2:26:21 862 Miguel António Sampaio M C.R.C. 40111 2:26:21 862 Miguel António Sampaio M C.R.C. 40

112 2:26:26 911 ANTÓNIO JOSÉ MARQUES DE ALMEIDA M 40

113 2:26:34 687 Nuno Alberto Magalhães Neto M BTTEATRO 40

114 2:26:44 584 J. C. Mendes M 	40		

115 2:27:22 918 MIGUEL ALCINDO FIGUEIREDO COSTA M 40

116 2:27:26 838 António Fernandes M CisterBtt Os Monges da Bicicleta 40

117 2:27:29 815 bruno cunha M CLUBE BTT FAMALICAO 40

118 2:27:33 664 Paulo José Correia Pereira M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

119 2:27:52 633 Humberto Augusto da Costa Marques Machado M 40

120 2:28:02 583 Sérgio Torres M BTTesos 40

121 2:28:08 818 Tiago Abreu M BikeSeven-Barcelos 40

122 2:28:12 750 Alfredo Manuel Campos Costa M 40

123 2:28:38 530 Joao Moreira M AfimdeBTT 40

124 2:28:49 741 Braulio Miguel Marques Peliteiro M 40

125 2:28:57 923 Miguel Costa M 40

126 2:29:01 594 Vitor Silva M 40

127 2:29:07 806 carlos Magalhães M 40

128 2:29:14 602 Agostinho Freitas M 40

129 2:29:20 859 Fernando Ferreira Ribeiro M Individual 40

130 2:29:24 587 JOÃO RUI GUIMARÃES M Team Bifana 40

131 2:29:29 514 Mário Costa Oliveira M 40

132 2:29:33 816 jose augusto marques M CLUBE BTT FAMALICAO 40

133 2:29:40 891 Manuel Joaquim Marques de Castro Pereira M A.R.C Team BTT 40

134 2:29:49 538 João Sérgio Almeida Pinto   M ITRON 40

135 2:29:55 766 Carlos Cunha M rompe trilhos 40

136 2:30:11 868 Francisco Granja M Bike World Racing Team 40

137 2:30:17 512 Eurico Oliveira M 40

138 2:30:46 703 José Manuel Nogueira Pinto M 40

139 2:30:55 645 Ricardo Silva M 40

140 2:30:58 772 Bruno moreira da silva M 40

141 2:31:48 552 jose costa sampaio M bttezos 40
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142 2:32:20 850 Daniel Torres M A.M.V.E/Jaime oculista 40

143 2:32:26 917 JOSÉ CARLOS DIAS GOMES M 40

144 2:32:41 515 Miguel Silva M BICIATUS 40

145 2:32:45 648 Augusto Azevedo M 40

146 2:32:51 729 Fedro Rui Portela de M.Guimarães M 40

147 2:33:04 926 Carlos Castro M 40

148 2:33:08 785 Carolina Martinez F 40

149 2:33:51 912 ARMANDO LUÍS FERREIRA DE MOURA M 40

150 2:34:10 890 Jose Carlos Garcia M FCPORTO 40

151 2:34:12 789 Sergio Antonio Santos M. Pinto M POVOA BTT 40

152 2:35:32 894 Celso Fernando Simões Fernandes M A.R.C Team BTT 40

153 2:35:44 768 Tania Lima F BTT Torcatense 40

154 2:35:49 853 António Fernando Mendes da Silva M Afimde BTT 40

155 2:35:53 518 LUIS CARLOS VAZ DA SILVA M Team Bifana 40

156 2:35:59 547 Rui Miguel Silva Pereira M De Beer Btt 40

157 2:36:02 928 João Neves M Amigos do Moinhos 40

158 2:36:11 572 Roberto José Marques Lopes M BttCovense - Eugénios 40

159 2:36:13 575 Miguel Sampaio M BttCovense - Eugénios 40

160 2:37:14 784 Javier Esteban M 40

161 2:37:20 855 Carlos Miguel Fonseca da Rocha M Individual 40

162 2:37:24 907 Nuno Araújo M Artes de Movimento 40

163 2:37:59 929 vasco maia lopes M amigos do moinhos 40

164 2:38:26 765 Pedro Manuel Ferreira Carvalho M BTT CAMINHOS FRACOS 40

165 2:38:37 822 Rui Celso Sousa Ribeiro M 40

166 2:38:40 783 simao mendes M rapinasbtt 40

167 2:38:47 809 Rui Costa M Draglamp 40

168 2:38:52 795 Rui F Passeira Polido M metroecobiketeam 40

169 2:39:23 660 Paulo César Ribeiro Silva M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

170 2:39:26 592 Luis Filipe Lemos Patrão M 40

171 2:39:29 692 José Pedro Silva Ribeiro M PenasBike 40

172 2:39:37 708 João Pedro Cardoso Alves M AlvesTeam 40

173 2:39:42 508 Carlos Araújo M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

174 2:39:51 733 Manuel Rodrigues C. de Oliveira M 40

175 2:39:55 618 Manuel Silverio Azevedo Silva M CRC - Famalicão 40

176 2:39:58 936 Antonio Silva M Team Bifana 40

177 2:40:00 565 Hélder Deveza M 40

178 2:40:04 642 Fernando Filipe Costa Oliveira M pect 40

179 2:40:09 848 Luis costa M A.M.V.E/Jaime oculista 40

180 2:40:13 863 José Manuel Sousa Faria M 40

181 2:40:20 685 MARIO NEVES M BTTEATRO 40

182 2:40:23 684 NELSON PEREIRA M BTTEATRO 40

183 2:40:27 624 ABEL PAULO SÁ OLIVEIRA M 40183 2:40:27 624 ABEL PAULO SÁ OLIVEIRA M 40

184 2:40:30 513 Paulo Fernandes M PECT 40

185 2:40:32 849 Hélder Gomes M A.M.V.E/Jaime oculista 40

186 2:41:16 858 Diogo Rafael Sobral Abreu M BTT Covense 40

187 2:41:33 728 Antonio Pedro Simão Pinho A. Sá M 40

188 2:41:50 539 vitor castro M 40

189 2:42:01 588 Hugo Fernandes M 40

190 2:42:27 548 pedro jose ferreira da silva M bikeworld 40

191 2:42:57 788 Luís Gomes M 40

192 2:43:17 644 Carlos Pereira M oneman 40

193 2:43:40 774 Marco Gomes M Excepção BTT 40

194 2:43:43 628 Francisco Polido M metroecobiketeam 40

195 2:43:55 706 José Paulo Alves de Magalhães  M 40

196 2:44:20 927 Roberto Miguel Oliveira Vilela M AfimdeBTT 40

197 2:44:27 743 Rui Paulo F.Lopes M.Oliveira M 40

198 2:44:37 742 António Joaquim Rebelo Alves M AlvesTeam 40

199 2:44:45 921 José Agostinho Oliveira Pereira M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

200 2:44:55 860 António José Ribeiro da Silva M Individual 40

201 2:45:19 870 Ricardo Lemos M Secretariado 40

202 2:45:24 851 Claudio Teixeira M 40

203 2:45:28 562 José Carlos Teixeira M 40

204 2:45:34 649 Luis Manuel Araujo M 40

205 2:45:37 704 Carlos Saragoça M 40

206 2:45:59 839 Augusto Mendes M Team Bifana 40

207 2:47:05 740 António José Gomes Mendes M 40

208 2:47:45 511 Daniel Nascimento Ricardo   M ITRON 40

209 2:47:52 670 Paulo Mogas M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

210 2:47:57 540 ANTÓNIO NEVES M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

211 2:48:07 751 António Joaquim da Costa Oliveira M Famabike 40

212 2:48:17 537 Carla Seiceira F BICIATUS 40

213 2:48:24 775 Octávio Sérgio Ledo Oliveira M Amigos do Moinhos 40
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214 2:48:27 554 VASCO ARAUJO M BICIATUS 40

215 2:48:32 568 JOSÉ MARTINHO CARNEIRO AZEVEDO M BICIATUS 40

216 2:48:37 854 Helder Simão Abreu Silva M Afimde BTT 40

217 2:48:51 884 José Oliveira M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 40

218 2:48:57 882 Carlos Barroso M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 40

219 2:49:02 597 Miguel José da Costa Silva M 40

220 2:49:09 615 Hélio Joaquim Couto M. Machado M Hotel Moutados 40

221 2:49:14 614 Tiago Miguel Matos Cunha M Hotel Moutados 40

222 2:49:22 679 afonso silva M BTTEATRO 40

223 2:49:28 846 José Ribeiro M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 40

224 2:49:35 759 Rui Cavacas M Baipomont 40

225 2:49:40 933 João Moura M 40

226 2:49:43 895 Flavia Soraia Oliveira Freitas F A.R.C Team BTT 40

227 2:49:48 683 ANTÓNIO OLIVEIRA M BTTEATRO 40

228 2:49:56 843 Joaquim azevedo M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 40

229 2:50:01 922 Ricardo Machado M 40

230 2:50:10 695 Manuel Ferreira M 40

231 2:50:13 596 Manuel José Santos Gomes M 40

232 2:50:18 672 Manuel Pinheiro Costa M ITRON 40

233 2:50:26 796 Bruno Pereira M BTT Falcões / BTT União Torcatense 40

234 2:50:48 671 João Nuno Martinez M ITRON 40

235 2:50:52 826 vitor salgado M bttpinoco 40

236 2:50:58 631 Cristina Maria Abreu Salgado  F 40

237 2:51:24 761 Paulo Guardão M Baipomont 40

238 2:51:48 650 João Paulo Fernandes Ribeiro M 40

239 2:51:57 942 Joaquim Jorge Vieira M 40

240 2:52:15 919 JORGE MOINHOS M Amigos do Moinhos 40

241 2:52:40 680 FILIPE MENDES M BTTEATRO 40

242 2:52:46 636 CARLOS RIBEIRO M BTTEATRO 40

243 2:53:04 638 FRANKLIN AZEVEDO M BTTEATRO 40

244 2:53:09 678 jose dinis M BTTEATRO 40

245 2:53:13 637 ARTUR MENDES M BTTEATRO 40

246 2:53:24 576 Barros Guillaume M 40

247 2:53:28 534 António Lopes M 40

248 2:54:38 844 Albino Braga M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 40

249 2:55:03 837 Vitor Miguel Ferreira Matos Araújo M 40

250 2:55:11 697 João Miguel Araújo M Araújos 40

251 2:55:17 738 Vitor Manuel Campinho da Costa M Clube BTT Famalicão 40

252 2:55:21 757 Joaquim Feliz Araujo Martins M 40

253 2:55:25 591 Pedro Veloso M 40

254 2:56:41 506 José Luís Moreira M Loja Staff 40

255 2:57:03 739 Miguel Ferreira M 40255 2:57:03 739 Miguel Ferreira M 40

256 2:57:06 635 FERNANDO RODRIGUES M BTTEATRO 40

257 2:57:10 689 David Brandão Ribeiro M BTTEATRO 40

258 2:57:18 712 Paulo Jorge Novais Ferreira Silva M 40

259 2:57:39 601 Daniel Freitas M 40

260 2:57:42 639 Álvaro Oliveira M AUTODATA 40

261 2:57:48 834 Carlos Alberto Oliveira M CRC - Famalicão 40

262 2:57:52 835 Vasco Sérgio Pinheiro Macedo M CRC - Famalicão 40

263 2:57:56 693 Miguel Matos M 40

264 2:58:21 593 Eduardo Joaquim Ribeiro M BikeTezos 40

265 2:58:30 821 Jorge Rego M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

266 2:59:23 935 Arnaldo Araújo Martins M 40

267 2:59:44 820 jorge filipe da silva borges M 40

268 2:59:49 709 Fidélio Marques Simões M 40

269 2:59:53 864 Filipe Miguel Fernandes Moreira M 40

270 2:59:57 934 Paulo Rosa M 40

271 3:00:08 943 José Alves M 40

272 3:00:35 676 José Carlos Silva Ferreira M ITRON 40

273 3:00:39 504 José Carlos Reis da Silva M ITRON 40

274 3:00:43 690 Joaquim Afonso Santos Ferreira M PenasBike 40

275 3:00:47 847 Carlos costa M A.M.V.E/Jaime oculista 40

276 3:02:11 836 Hélder Alexandre Macedo Sabino M 40

277 3:02:20 561 João Carlos Pinto de Carvalho M 40

278 3:04:31 682 PEDRO FERREIRA M BTTEATRO 40

279 3:04:55 686 JORGE CAMPOS M BTTEATRO 40

280 3:05:04 641 Jorge Santos M 40

281 3:05:20 748 Eugénio Rietsch Monteiro M BTT Vinhal e outros 40

282 3:05:33 786 Oleg Sosu M 40

283 3:06:00 505 Maximiano Marques M Team Bifana 40

284 3:07:12 778 Leonel Filipe Ribeiro Augusto M BTT Serrinha 40

285 3:07:13 823 Fernando Jorge Costa Pereira M BTT Serrinha 40
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286 3:07:18 536 Paulo Pinto M GandaM@lhos 40

287 3:07:22 604 Jorge Costa M 40

288 3:07:37 886 Francisco Silva M BiclasFriends 40

289 3:07:45 825 Antero Moreira M BiclasFriends 40

290 3:07:49 829 Paulo Reis M BiclasFriends 40

291 3:07:55 888 Fernando Lopes M BiclasFriends 40

292 3:08:00 865 Joaquim Abreu da Silva M 40

293 3:08:06 861 Francisco Manuel Monteiro Sampaio M BTT Covense 40

294 3:08:16 535 Jose Carlos Carneiro M GandaM@lhos 40

295 3:08:19 807 Nuno Machado M 40

296 3:08:24 869 Francisco Dinis M Bike World Racing Team 40

297 3:08:37 675 Fernado Rui Leite Giesteira M ITRON 40

298 3:08:46 657 Avelino Manuel Sousa Carvalho M btt covense eugenios 40

299 3:08:50 730 António Manuel da Silva M Grupo Recreativo Covense 40

300 3:08:56 714 Ricardo Joaquim Santos Maia M Rasga Trilhos 40

301 3:09:00 613 Filipe Manuel Ferreira Sousa M 40

302 3:09:03 827 Mario Julio Sousa Martins M 40

303 3:09:06 747 Carlos Manuel Gonçalves de Castro M 40

304 3:09:13 570 Jorge Manuel Costa Rêgo M COZIFAMA 40

305 3:09:18 571 Vânia Raquel Oliveira Rego F COZIFAMA 40

306 3:09:25 555 Luis Miguel Carvalho M 40

307 3:09:39 817 Hilário Pereira M 40

308 3:10:06 533 Amandio Silva M GandaM@lhos 40

309 3:10:13 610 Paulo Jorge Campos Santos M 40

310 3:10:18 607 Daniel Alexandre Rocha Reis M 40

311 3:10:21 800 Paulo Roriz M BTT Torcatense 40

312 3:10:24 617 Luis Miguel Castelo Branco da Costa M CRC - Famalicão 40

313 3:10:53 608 Nuno Antonio Rocha Reis M 40

314 3:11:02 609 Filipe Daniel da Silva Caetano M 40

315 3:11:07 694 Carlos Mota M 40

316 3:11:29 573 Guilherme Cardoso M Gandam@lhos 40

317 3:12:05 707 Ricardo Américo O.Carvalho M 40

318 3:12:19 524 Nuno Araújo M 40

319 3:13:21 735 Cristiano Marques Barroso Pinto M 40

320 3:13:37 819 Frederico Dias Esteves M 40

321 3:13:55 776 António Silva M ATIB/Trilhos D´Esmeriz 40

322 3:14:00 930 Vitor Cunha M 40

323 3:14:05 503 Carlos Marques M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

324 3:14:09 643 Cristiana Vilas-Boas F 40

325 3:14:33 892 Pedro Andre Ribeiro Matos M A.R.C Team BTT 40

326 3:14:44 893 Filipe Manuel Silva M A.R.C Team BTT 40

327 3:15:09 723 Sergio Leitão de Faria M Famabike 40327 3:15:09 723 Sergio Leitão de Faria M Famabike 40

328 3:15:25 652 Tiago Rogério Rodrigues Araújo M whiskytistas 40

329 3:15:34 653 Vitor Manuel Finisterra Pereira M BTT Vinhal 40

330 3:15:48 782 Filipe Fonseca M draglamp 40

331 3:15:53 780 Pedro Vieira M draglamp 40

332 3:15:58 779 Pedro Carvalho M draglamp 40

333 3:16:03 651 jose oliveira M 40

334 3:17:04 510 Miguel Campos M Mic Sport 40

335 3:17:12 726 Alberto Rodrigues Marques M Amigos do Pedal 40

336 3:17:19 622 Antonio Paulo Oliveira da Costa M 666BTT 40

337 3:17:22 621 Rui Alberto Bezerra Carneiro M 666BTT 40

338 3:17:57 630 Giane Rolando da Silva Moura  M 40

339 3:18:07 623 Arnaldo Gouveia da Costa Salgado M 666BTT 40

340 3:18:12 620 Sérgio Miguel Rodrigues Vilela M 666BTT 40

341 3:20:05 904 Pedro Nuno Andrade de Castro M 40

342 3:20:39 724 Francisco Ferreira de Araújo M Famabike 40

343 3:27:18 857 Lúcia Maria Nogueira Vilas Boas Silva F 40

344 3:27:42 696 João Paulo Araújo M Araújos 40

345 3:27:47 731 Hugo André Bragança de Sá M 40

346 3:27:51 736 André Filipe Fernandes Gomes M 40

347 3:28:18 763 Vitor Pereira M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

348 3:28:20 856 José Manuel Nogueira Vilas Boas M Individual 40

349 3:28:26 762 Hugo Daniel Marques Mesquita M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

350 3:28:39 745 Armindo Ricardo Ribeiro Nunes M PECT 40

351 3:28:56 716 Helder Manuel Teixeira Carvalho M 40

352 3:29:03 717 Eurico Jorge Miranda M 40

353 3:29:34 711 João Carlos Da Costa Oliveira M 40

354 3:29:41 777 FILIPE FERREIRA M ARRASTABIKE 40

355 3:34:35 545 Rogério Paulo de Azevedo Abreu Dias M BTT 0450 40

356 3:34:38 546 José Carlos Gomes Pereira de Sá M BTT 0450 40

357 3:34:47 544 Amândio Oliveira Campos Pereira M BTT 0450 40
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358 3:35:53 725 Fernando Jorge Oliveira Ferreira M 40

359 3:35:58 841 José Cunha Alves Iglesias M 40

360 3:36:04 908 Carlos Manuel Morais Vieira M Los Tios 40

361 3:36:10 542 Leonardo Maia M 40

362 3:36:41 824 Pedro Alves M 40

363 3:36:44 808 Gustavo Serrano M 40

364 3:36:51 773 Francisco José Pacheco Araújo M BARRIMAU F.C. 40

365 3:37:13 702 António Vilas Boas M 40

366 3:37:18 606 José Faria M Bento Bike 40

367 3:37:30 833 José António Casanova Monteiro M 40

368 3:37:35 700 José Azevedo M 40

369 3:38:56 901 João Manuel Oliveira Cruz M Pedalada Ecologica 40

370 3:39:03 898 António Manuel Silva Carvalho M Pedalada Ecologica 40

371 3:39:09 899 António Carlos Costa Ferreira M Pedalada Ecologica 40

372 3:45:56 585 jose luis miranda M 40

373 3:46:00 801 Rui Gonçalves M 40

374 3:46:45 811 Rita Vilaça F 40

375 3:46:51 940 Pedro Freitas M 40

376 3:47:00 646 Tiago Silva M 40

377 3:52:20 557 PEDRO ESTEVES M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

378 3:52:27 556 luis morgado M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

379 4:05:59 769 Vitor Esteves M MVF Software 40

380 4:06:06 803 Claudio Esteves Vasques M MVF Software 40

381 4:06:10 804 João Fânzeres M BICIATUS 40

382 4:06:15 770 Rodrigo Oliveira M MVF software 40

383 4:35:01 655 Rui Sousa M 40

384 4:35:05 794 António F Passeira Polido M metroecobiketeam 40

DNF 2:10:11 45 Rui Quintãos M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:18:44 20 Pedro Faria Araújo Costa M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:20:36 44 Pedro Fernandes M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:24:50 31 António Domingos Araújo Morais M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:27:56 77 Nuno Araújo M BTT TERRAS DO VEZ 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:29:52 57 Paulo Gonçalves M Team Bifana 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:29:59 21 Nuno Amaral Bastos M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:30:07 62 Paulo Alfredo Santos M TEAM BIFANA 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:30:51 109 Paulo Nascimento M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:37:07 91 Sergio Freitas M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:37:47 104 Helder Filipe Silva Campos M Pro Bike Team 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:37:50 80 Vitor Leal M Maia Pedalar Mestrutil 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:47:59 100 João Durães M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:48:14 99 MARÇAL RITES M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:48:44 90 CARLOS NOVAIS M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 80 Maratona 80DNF 2:48:44 90 CARLOS NOVAIS M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:50:05 50 Manuel Fernando Machado Carvalho M PARTTEAM 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:52:58 87 Rui José Santos Rainho M TamosJuntos 80 Maratona 80

DNF 3:04:45 108 Francisco Martins M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 3:07:27 42 Antonio Nogueira M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 3:09:09 9 Rui Ferreira M BICIATUS 80 Maratona 80

DNF 3:11:38 106 Paulo Duarte M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 3:15:30 86 Luis Antonio Silva Alves M BTT Vinhal 80 Maratona 80

DNF 3:45:05 107 Artur Maia M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 3:46:13 70 Armando Joaquim Brandão Rocha Marques M PARTTEAM 80 Maratona 80
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Pos Tempo Dorsal Nome Cat Equipa Maratona Estado

1 1:45:37 873 Hugo Manuel Ribeiro Marques M Bike World 40

2 1:46:02 845 Francisco Branco M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 40

3 1:46:06 507 Francisco Azevedo M Famabike 40

4 1:46:20 647 Aurelio Reis M creixomil bike zone pestronix 40

5 1:50:31 634 filipe sousa M BTTEATRO 40

6 1:50:36 654 Tiago Carvalho M CRC - Famalicão 40

7 1:50:41 666 CESAR CRISTINO PEREIRA ALMUIÑA M spol 40

8 1:51:22 574 Tiago Sá M Clube BTT Valongo / Longusbike 40

9 1:53:41 532 Miguel Freitas M AfimdeBTT 40

10 1:56:45 509 Jorge Paulo Oliveira M 40

11 2:00:47 560 Mario Joaquim Araújo Ferreira M 40

12 2:01:03 756 Pedro José Cunha Oliveira M CRC-Famalicão 40

13 2:02:30 669 José Luís Gomes Ferreira Freitas M CRC - Famalicão 40

14 2:02:35 582 Miguel Machado M 40

15 2:03:04 715 Cândido José Lopes Pereira M 40

16 2:03:17 586 Paulo César Mota Faria M Ceixomil Bikezone Pestronix 40

17 2:04:57 659 Carlos Manuel Lopes Gonçalves M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

18 2:05:02 883 Eduardo Mendes M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 40

19 2:05:16 667 David Martinez Dorado M Bici Verde 40

20 2:07:15 600 Bruno Magalhães M 	40		

21 2:07:19 563 Alexandre Abreu M 40

22 2:07:23 877 Telmo André Gomes Vieira M CRC Planicosta- Bike World 40

23 2:07:29 937 Fernando António Cardoso Coelho M Bike Seven 40

24 2:07:31 879 Armando Araujo M 40

25 2:07:33 913 CARLOS MIGUEL MARQUES RODRIGUES M 40

26 2:07:40 920 Humberto Carlos Ferreira Moreira da Silva M AfimdeBTT 40

27 2:07:50 500 Tiago Cunha M Povoa BTT 40

28 2:08:03 764 Jose Norberto Carvalho Lima M BICIATUS 40

29 2:08:26 577 Paulo Jorge Martins Carvalho M 40

30 2:08:55 755 Nelson Filipe Cunha Oliveira M CRC-Famalicão 40

31 2:09:11 661 António Manuel Gomes Melo M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

32 2:09:18 527 Pedro Luís Rodrigues Brandão M AfimdeBTT 40

33 2:09:22 625 carlos pinheiro M BttCovense - Eugénios 40

34 2:09:38 737 Simão Manuel Barros da Costa M Clube BTT Famalicão / AFA cycles 40

35 2:09:45 831 Joao Manuel Marques M CisterBtt Os Monges da Bicicleta 40

36 2:09:47 867 António Vaz M Bike World Racing Team 40

37 2:09:51 553 Rodrigo Machado M 40

38 2:09:55 787 amilcar macedo M POVOA BTT 40

39 2:10:17 880 Avelino Araujo M 40

MARATONA 40 KMS - MASCULINOS

39 2:10:17 880 Avelino Araujo M 40

40 2:10:21 531 Fernando Peixoto M AfimdeBTT 40

41 2:10:29 767 joão paulo ferreira silva M depilstyle vila do conde 40

42 2:10:33 564 mario ferreira miranda M bttezos 40

43 2:10:47 746 José Cardoso Barros M 40

44 2:12:05 502 Rui A M Alves M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

45 2:12:16 871 Rui Alexandre Ribeiro da Silva M Bike World Racing Team 40

46 2:12:24 581 Sergio Fernandes M maia btt team 40

47 2:12:28 842 Antonio Luis Rodrigues Cavaleiro M Los Tios 40

48 2:12:36 677 Francisco José Soares Machado M CRC - Famalicão 40

49 2:13:27 852 Marco Aurélio Azevedo e Silva M Afimde BTT 40

50 2:13:43 810 Romeu Leite M 40

51 2:13:57 872 Nuno José Ribeiro da Silva M Bike World Racing Team 40

52 2:14:14 632 Casimiro Tavares M AMVE 40

53 2:14:35 814 Paulo Costa M 40

54 2:14:39 658 José Augusto Castro Fernandes M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

55 2:14:45 569 Andre Soeiro M maiabttteam 40

56 2:14:53 681 CARLOS FERNANDES M BTTEATRO 40

57 2:14:56 909 AGOSTINHO LOPES DA COSTA M 40

58 2:15:01 501 Gonçalo Araújo M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

59 2:15:33 840 José Ernesto Setas M Los Tios 40

60 2:15:38 665 Paulo Jorge Fernandes da Silva M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

61 2:15:41 663 Daniel Filipe da Cruz Soares M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

62 2:15:43 558 bruno miguel pereira nascimento M CRC - Famalicão 40

63 2:15:46 566 Luís Filipe Lopes Pereira M nineclub 40

64 2:15:50 523 Pedro Nuno Teixeira Dias M CRC - Famalicão 40

65 2:15:53 578 João Paulo Santos Gomes M 40

66 2:15:58 612 Augusto emanuel Sá Campos M 40

67 2:16:05 793 Vitor Veloso M Clube btt Famalicão 40

68 2:16:09 797 José Manuel Santos M Clube btt Famalicão 40

69 2:16:15 939 Alfredo Miguel Araújo M Bike Seven 40

70 2:16:58 519 Filipe Torres M AMVE/JAIME OCULISTA 40
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71 2:17:01 792 Paulo Veloso M Clube btt Famalicão 40

72 2:17:04 889 Nuno Rodrigues M BestGames 40

73 2:17:13 910 AMADEU MARQUES DE ALMEIDA M 40

74 2:17:21 567 Eduardo Campos M 40

75 2:17:28 668 Aires da Costa Oliveira M CRC - Famalicão 40

76 2:17:52 640 Bruno Filipe Salazar e Silva M 40

77 2:17:59 656 Pedro Rocha M 40

78 2:18:04 799 Fernando Moreira M Clube btt Famalicão 40

79 2:18:09 938 José André Cardoso dos Santos M Bike Seven 40

80 2:18:13 727 Daniel Filipe Magalhães Neto M 40

81 2:18:16 662 Fernando César Correia Pereira M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

82 2:18:22 595 Rui Martins M Team bifana 40

83 2:18:59 579 Armindo Francisco Costa Barbosa Barbosa M City BikeBTT Covense - Eugénios 40

84 2:19:04 916 JOÃO LUÍS MARQUES GUIMARÃES M 40

85 2:19:07 688 Pedro Filipe Perpétua Ribeiro M BTTEATRO 40

86 2:19:10 734 Sergio Fernandes Duarte M 40

87 2:19:13 525 jose carlos coelho moreira M speedmoreira 40

88 2:19:22 915 DOMINGOS ANTÓNIO TEIXEIRA MENDES M 40

89 2:19:28 580 jose manuel sousa pinto M 40

90 2:19:31 866 José Artur Lacerda Teixeira de Melo M Bike World Racing Team 40

91 2:19:37 885 JOAO DINIS FERREIRA M 40

92 2:19:41 627 Rui Silva M BiclasFriends 40

93 2:19:47 701 Nelson Silva M BTT4ALL / KUATTROdesign.com 40

94 2:20:21 517 Marco César Azevedo Simões M 40

95 2:21:14 828 Rogério Torres M 40

96 2:24:42 798 Carlos Fontão M Clube btt Famalicão 40

97 2:24:55 673 José Joaquim Ferreira Almeida M ITRON 40

98 2:25:01 522 Manuel Preliteiro M 40

99 2:25:04 521 Júlio Francisco Oliveira M 40

100 2:25:10 590 Joel Braga M BtteamArnoso 40

101 2:25:16 698 Ricardo João F. P. Costa M 40

102 2:25:19 629 Vitor correia M 40

103 2:25:24 749 Bruno Alexandre Cardoso Oliveira M 40

104 2:25:28 805 Jorge Machado M BICIATUS 40

105 2:25:32 713 Ricardo António F.Rodrigues M Kaaus Bike 40

106 2:25:37 598 jose mario almeida pereira  M 	40		

107 2:25:41 896 Vitor Filipe Sá da Silva M Juncalbike 40

108 2:26:10 589 Carlos Barbosa M BtteamArnoso 40

109 2:26:16 611 Moisés Trovisqueira da Costa M 40

110 2:26:21 862 Miguel António Sampaio M C.R.C. 40

111 2:26:26 911 ANTÓNIO JOSÉ MARQUES DE ALMEIDA M 40

112 2:26:34 687 Nuno Alberto Magalhães Neto M BTTEATRO 40112 2:26:34 687 Nuno Alberto Magalhães Neto M BTTEATRO 40

113 2:26:44 584 J. C. Mendes M 	40		

114 2:27:22 918 MIGUEL ALCINDO FIGUEIREDO COSTA M 40

115 2:27:26 838 António Fernandes M CisterBtt Os Monges da Bicicleta 40

116 2:27:29 815 bruno cunha M CLUBE BTT FAMALICAO 40

117 2:27:33 664 Paulo José Correia Pereira M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

118 2:27:52 633 Humberto Augusto da Costa Marques Machado M 40

119 2:28:02 583 Sérgio Torres M BTTesos 40

120 2:28:08 818 Tiago Abreu M BikeSeven-Barcelos 40

121 2:28:12 750 Alfredo Manuel Campos Costa M 40

122 2:28:38 530 Joao Moreira M AfimdeBTT 40

123 2:28:49 741 Braulio Miguel Marques Peliteiro M 40

124 2:28:57 923 Miguel Costa M 40

125 2:29:01 594 Vitor Silva M 40

126 2:29:07 806 carlos Magalhães M 40

127 2:29:14 602 Agostinho Freitas M 40

128 2:29:20 859 Fernando Ferreira Ribeiro M Individual 40

129 2:29:24 587 JOÃO RUI GUIMARÃES M Team Bifana 40

130 2:29:29 514 Mário Costa Oliveira M 40

131 2:29:33 816 jose augusto marques M CLUBE BTT FAMALICAO 40

132 2:29:40 891 Manuel Joaquim Marques de Castro Pereira M A.R.C Team BTT 40

133 2:29:49 538 João Sérgio Almeida Pinto   M ITRON 40

134 2:29:55 766 Carlos Cunha M rompe trilhos 40

135 2:30:11 868 Francisco Granja M Bike World Racing Team 40

136 2:30:17 512 Eurico Oliveira M 40

137 2:30:46 703 José Manuel Nogueira Pinto M 40

138 2:30:55 645 Ricardo Silva M 40

139 2:30:58 772 Bruno moreira da silva M 40

140 2:31:48 552 jose costa sampaio M bttezos 40

141 2:32:20 850 Daniel Torres M A.M.V.E/Jaime oculista 40

142 2:32:26 917 JOSÉ CARLOS DIAS GOMES M 40

143 2:32:41 515 Miguel Silva M BICIATUS 40
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144 2:32:45 648 Augusto Azevedo M 40

145 2:32:51 729 Fedro Rui Portela de M.Guimarães M 40

146 2:33:04 926 Carlos Castro M 40

147 2:33:51 912 ARMANDO LUÍS FERREIRA DE MOURA M 40

148 2:34:10 890 Jose Carlos Garcia M FCPORTO 40

149 2:34:12 789 Sergio Antonio Santos M. Pinto M POVOA BTT 40

150 2:35:32 894 Celso Fernando Simões Fernandes M A.R.C Team BTT 40

151 2:35:49 853 António Fernando Mendes da Silva M Afimde BTT 40

152 2:35:53 518 LUIS CARLOS VAZ DA SILVA M Team Bifana 40

153 2:35:59 547 Rui Miguel Silva Pereira M De Beer Btt 40

154 2:36:02 928 João Neves M Amigos do Moinhos 40

155 2:36:11 572 Roberto José Marques Lopes M BttCovense - Eugénios 40

156 2:36:13 575 Miguel Sampaio M BttCovense - Eugénios 40

157 2:37:14 784 Javier Esteban M 40

158 2:37:20 855 Carlos Miguel Fonseca da Rocha M Individual 40

159 2:37:24 907 Nuno Araújo M Artes de Movimento 40

160 2:37:59 929 vasco maia lopes M amigos do moinhos 40

161 2:38:26 765 Pedro Manuel Ferreira Carvalho M BTT CAMINHOS FRACOS 40

162 2:38:37 822 Rui Celso Sousa Ribeiro M 40

163 2:38:40 783 simao mendes M rapinasbtt 40

164 2:38:47 809 Rui Costa M Draglamp 40

165 2:38:52 795 Rui F Passeira Polido M metroecobiketeam 40

166 2:39:23 660 Paulo César Ribeiro Silva M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

167 2:39:26 592 Luis Filipe Lemos Patrão M 40

168 2:39:29 692 José Pedro Silva Ribeiro M PenasBike 40

169 2:39:37 708 João Pedro Cardoso Alves M AlvesTeam 40

170 2:39:42 508 Carlos Araújo M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

171 2:39:51 733 Manuel Rodrigues C. de Oliveira M 40

172 2:39:55 618 Manuel Silverio Azevedo Silva M CRC - Famalicão 40

173 2:39:58 936 Antonio Silva M Team Bifana 40

174 2:40:00 565 Hélder Deveza M 40

175 2:40:04 642 Fernando Filipe Costa Oliveira M pect 40

176 2:40:09 848 Luis costa M A.M.V.E/Jaime oculista 40

177 2:40:13 863 José Manuel Sousa Faria M 40

178 2:40:20 685 MARIO NEVES M BTTEATRO 40

179 2:40:23 684 NELSON PEREIRA M BTTEATRO 40

180 2:40:27 624 ABEL PAULO SÁ OLIVEIRA M 40

181 2:40:30 513 Paulo Fernandes M PECT 40

182 2:40:32 849 Hélder Gomes M A.M.V.E/Jaime oculista 40

183 2:41:16 858 Diogo Rafael Sobral Abreu M BTT Covense 40

184 2:41:33 728 Antonio Pedro Simão Pinho A. Sá M 40

185 2:41:50 539 vitor castro M 40185 2:41:50 539 vitor castro M 40

186 2:42:01 588 Hugo Fernandes M 40

187 2:42:27 548 pedro jose ferreira da silva M bikeworld 40

188 2:42:57 788 Luís Gomes M 40

189 2:43:17 644 Carlos Pereira M oneman 40

190 2:43:40 774 Marco Gomes M Excepção BTT 40

191 2:43:43 628 Francisco Polido M metroecobiketeam 40

192 2:43:55 706 José Paulo Alves de Magalhães  M 40

193 2:44:20 927 Roberto Miguel Oliveira Vilela M AfimdeBTT 40

194 2:44:27 743 Rui Paulo F.Lopes M.Oliveira M 40

195 2:44:37 742 António Joaquim Rebelo Alves M AlvesTeam 40

196 2:44:45 921 José Agostinho Oliveira Pereira M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

197 2:44:55 860 António José Ribeiro da Silva M Individual 40

198 2:45:19 870 Ricardo Lemos M Secretariado 40

199 2:45:24 851 Claudio Teixeira M 40

200 2:45:28 562 José Carlos Teixeira M 40

201 2:45:34 649 Luis Manuel Araujo M 40

202 2:45:37 704 Carlos Saragoça M 40

203 2:45:59 839 Augusto Mendes M Team Bifana 40

204 2:47:05 740 António José Gomes Mendes M 40

205 2:47:45 511 Daniel Nascimento Ricardo   M ITRON 40

206 2:47:52 670 Paulo Mogas M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

207 2:47:57 540 ANTÓNIO NEVES M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

208 2:48:07 751 António Joaquim da Costa Oliveira M Famabike 40

209 2:48:24 775 Octávio Sérgio Ledo Oliveira M Amigos do Moinhos 40

210 2:48:27 554 VASCO ARAUJO M BICIATUS 40

211 2:48:32 568 JOSÉ MARTINHO CARNEIRO AZEVEDO M BICIATUS 40

212 2:48:37 854 Helder Simão Abreu Silva M Afimde BTT 40

213 2:48:51 884 José Oliveira M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 40

214 2:48:57 882 Carlos Barroso M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 40

215 2:49:02 597 Miguel José da Costa Silva M 40

216 2:49:09 615 Hélio Joaquim Couto M. Machado M Hotel Moutados 40
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217 2:49:14 614 Tiago Miguel Matos Cunha M Hotel Moutados 40

218 2:49:22 679 afonso silva M BTTEATRO 40

219 2:49:28 846 José Ribeiro M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 40

220 2:49:35 759 Rui Cavacas M Baipomont 40

221 2:49:40 933 João Moura M 40

222 2:49:48 683 ANTÓNIO OLIVEIRA M BTTEATRO 40

223 2:49:56 843 Joaquim azevedo M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 40

224 2:50:01 922 Ricardo Machado M 40

225 2:50:10 695 Manuel Ferreira M 40

226 2:50:13 596 Manuel José Santos Gomes M 40

227 2:50:18 672 Manuel Pinheiro Costa M ITRON 40

228 2:50:26 796 Bruno Pereira M BTT Falcões / BTT União Torcatense 40

229 2:50:48 671 João Nuno Martinez M ITRON 40

230 2:50:52 826 vitor salgado M bttpinoco 40

231 2:51:24 761 Paulo Guardão M Baipomont 40

232 2:51:48 650 João Paulo Fernandes Ribeiro M 40

233 2:51:57 942 Joaquim Jorge Vieira M 40

234 2:52:15 919 JORGE MOINHOS M Amigos do Moinhos 40

235 2:52:40 680 FILIPE MENDES M BTTEATRO 40

236 2:52:46 636 CARLOS RIBEIRO M BTTEATRO 40

237 2:53:04 638 FRANKLIN AZEVEDO M BTTEATRO 40

238 2:53:09 678 jose dinis M BTTEATRO 40

239 2:53:13 637 ARTUR MENDES M BTTEATRO 40

240 2:53:24 576 Barros Guillaume M 40

241 2:53:28 534 António Lopes M 40

242 2:54:38 844 Albino Braga M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 40

243 2:55:03 837 Vitor Miguel Ferreira Matos Araújo M 40

244 2:55:11 697 João Miguel Araújo M Araújos 40

245 2:55:17 738 Vitor Manuel Campinho da Costa M Clube BTT Famalicão 40

246 2:55:21 757 Joaquim Feliz Araujo Martins M 40

247 2:55:25 591 Pedro Veloso M 40

248 2:56:41 506 José Luís Moreira M Loja Staff 40

249 2:57:03 739 Miguel Ferreira M 40

250 2:57:06 635 FERNANDO RODRIGUES M BTTEATRO 40

251 2:57:10 689 David Brandão Ribeiro M BTTEATRO 40

252 2:57:18 712 Paulo Jorge Novais Ferreira Silva M 40

253 2:57:39 601 Daniel Freitas M 40

254 2:57:42 639 Álvaro Oliveira M AUTODATA 40

255 2:57:48 834 Carlos Alberto Oliveira M CRC - Famalicão 40

256 2:57:52 835 Vasco Sérgio Pinheiro Macedo M CRC - Famalicão 40

257 2:57:56 693 Miguel Matos M 40

258 2:58:21 593 Eduardo Joaquim Ribeiro M BikeTezos 40258 2:58:21 593 Eduardo Joaquim Ribeiro M BikeTezos 40

259 2:58:30 821 Jorge Rego M ARTES DE MOVIMENTO 40

260 2:59:23 935 Arnaldo Araújo Martins M 40

261 2:59:44 820 jorge filipe da silva borges M 40

262 2:59:49 709 Fidélio Marques Simões M 40

263 2:59:53 864 Filipe Miguel Fernandes Moreira M 40

264 2:59:57 934 Paulo Rosa M 40

265 3:00:08 943 José Alves M 40

266 3:00:35 676 José Carlos Silva Ferreira M ITRON 40

267 3:00:39 504 José Carlos Reis da Silva M ITRON 40

268 3:00:43 690 Joaquim Afonso Santos Ferreira M PenasBike 40

269 3:00:47 847 Carlos costa M A.M.V.E/Jaime oculista 40

270 3:02:11 836 Hélder Alexandre Macedo Sabino M 40

271 3:02:20 561 João Carlos Pinto de Carvalho M 40

272 3:04:31 682 PEDRO FERREIRA M BTTEATRO 40

273 3:04:55 686 JORGE CAMPOS M BTTEATRO 40

274 3:05:04 641 Jorge Santos M 40

275 3:05:20 748 Eugénio Rietsch Monteiro M BTT Vinhal e outros 40

276 3:05:33 786 Oleg Sosu M 40

277 3:06:00 505 Maximiano Marques M Team Bifana 40

278 3:07:12 778 Leonel Filipe Ribeiro Augusto M BTT Serrinha 40

279 3:07:13 823 Fernando Jorge Costa Pereira M BTT Serrinha 40

280 3:07:18 536 Paulo Pinto M GandaM@lhos 40

281 3:07:22 604 Jorge Costa M 40

282 3:07:37 886 Francisco Silva M BiclasFriends 40

283 3:07:45 825 Antero Moreira M BiclasFriends 40

284 3:07:49 829 Paulo Reis M BiclasFriends 40

285 3:07:55 888 Fernando Lopes M BiclasFriends 40

286 3:08:00 865 Joaquim Abreu da Silva M 40

287 3:08:06 861 Francisco Manuel Monteiro Sampaio M BTT Covense 40

288 3:08:16 535 Jose Carlos Carneiro M GandaM@lhos 40

289 3:08:19 807 Nuno Machado M 40
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290 3:08:24 869 Francisco Dinis M Bike World Racing Team 40

291 3:08:37 675 Fernado Rui Leite Giesteira M ITRON 40

292 3:08:46 657 Avelino Manuel Sousa Carvalho M btt covense eugenios 40

293 3:08:50 730 António Manuel da Silva M Grupo Recreativo Covense 40

294 3:08:56 714 Ricardo Joaquim Santos Maia M Rasga Trilhos 40

295 3:09:00 613 Filipe Manuel Ferreira Sousa M 40

296 3:09:03 827 Mario Julio Sousa Martins M 40

297 3:09:06 747 Carlos Manuel Gonçalves de Castro M 40

298 3:09:13 570 Jorge Manuel Costa Rêgo M COZIFAMA 40

299 3:09:25 555 Luis Miguel Carvalho M 40

300 3:09:39 817 Hilário Pereira M 40

301 3:10:06 533 Amandio Silva M GandaM@lhos 40

302 3:10:13 610 Paulo Jorge Campos Santos M 40

303 3:10:18 607 Daniel Alexandre Rocha Reis M 40

304 3:10:21 800 Paulo Roriz M BTT Torcatense 40

305 3:10:24 617 Luis Miguel Castelo Branco da Costa M CRC - Famalicão 40

306 3:10:53 608 Nuno Antonio Rocha Reis M 40

307 3:11:02 609 Filipe Daniel da Silva Caetano M 40

308 3:11:07 694 Carlos Mota M 40

309 3:11:29 573 Guilherme Cardoso M Gandam@lhos 40

310 3:12:05 707 Ricardo Américo O.Carvalho M 40

311 3:12:19 524 Nuno Araújo M 40

312 3:13:21 735 Cristiano Marques Barroso Pinto M 40

313 3:13:37 819 Frederico Dias Esteves M 40

314 3:13:55 776 António Silva M ATIB/Trilhos D´Esmeriz 40

315 3:14:00 930 Vitor Cunha M 40

316 3:14:05 503 Carlos Marques M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

317 3:14:33 892 Pedro Andre Ribeiro Matos M A.R.C Team BTT 40

318 3:14:44 893 Filipe Manuel Silva M A.R.C Team BTT 40

319 3:15:09 723 Sergio Leitão de Faria M Famabike 40

320 3:15:25 652 Tiago Rogério Rodrigues Araújo M whiskytistas 40

321 3:15:34 653 Vitor Manuel Finisterra Pereira M BTT Vinhal 40

322 3:15:48 782 Filipe Fonseca M draglamp 40

323 3:15:53 780 Pedro Vieira M draglamp 40

324 3:15:58 779 Pedro Carvalho M draglamp 40

325 3:16:03 651 jose oliveira M 40

326 3:17:04 510 Miguel Campos M Mic Sport 40

327 3:17:12 726 Alberto Rodrigues Marques M Amigos do Pedal 40

328 3:17:19 622 Antonio Paulo Oliveira da Costa M 666BTT 40

329 3:17:22 621 Rui Alberto Bezerra Carneiro M 666BTT 40

330 3:17:57 630 Giane Rolando da Silva Moura  M 40

331 3:18:07 623 Arnaldo Gouveia da Costa Salgado M 666BTT 40331 3:18:07 623 Arnaldo Gouveia da Costa Salgado M 666BTT 40

332 3:18:12 620 Sérgio Miguel Rodrigues Vilela M 666BTT 40

333 3:20:05 904 Pedro Nuno Andrade de Castro M 40

334 3:20:39 724 Francisco Ferreira de Araújo M Famabike 40

335 3:27:42 696 João Paulo Araújo M Araújos 40

336 3:27:47 731 Hugo André Bragança de Sá M 40

337 3:27:51 736 André Filipe Fernandes Gomes M 40

338 3:28:18 763 Vitor Pereira M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

339 3:28:20 856 José Manuel Nogueira Vilas Boas M Individual 40

340 3:28:26 762 Hugo Daniel Marques Mesquita M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

341 3:28:39 745 Armindo Ricardo Ribeiro Nunes M PECT 40

342 3:28:56 716 Helder Manuel Teixeira Carvalho M 40

343 3:29:03 717 Eurico Jorge Miranda M 40

344 3:29:34 711 João Carlos Da Costa Oliveira M 40

345 3:29:41 777 FILIPE FERREIRA M ARRASTABIKE 40

346 3:34:35 545 Rogério Paulo de Azevedo Abreu Dias M BTT 0450 40

347 3:34:38 546 José Carlos Gomes Pereira de Sá M BTT 0450 40

348 3:34:47 544 Amândio Oliveira Campos Pereira M BTT 0450 40

349 3:35:53 725 Fernando Jorge Oliveira Ferreira M 40

350 3:35:58 841 José Cunha Alves Iglesias M 40

351 3:36:04 908 Carlos Manuel Morais Vieira M Los Tios 40

352 3:36:10 542 Leonardo Maia M 40

353 3:36:41 824 Pedro Alves M 40

354 3:36:44 808 Gustavo Serrano M 40

355 3:36:51 773 Francisco José Pacheco Araújo M BARRIMAU F.C. 40

356 3:37:13 702 António Vilas Boas M 40

357 3:37:18 606 José Faria M Bento Bike 40

358 3:37:30 833 José António Casanova Monteiro M 40

359 3:37:35 700 José Azevedo M 40

360 3:38:56 901 João Manuel Oliveira Cruz M Pedalada Ecologica 40

361 3:39:03 898 António Manuel Silva Carvalho M Pedalada Ecologica 40

362 3:39:09 899 António Carlos Costa Ferreira M Pedalada Ecologica 40
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363 3:45:56 585 jose luis miranda M 40

364 3:46:00 801 Rui Gonçalves M 40

365 3:46:51 940 Pedro Freitas M 40

366 3:47:00 646 Tiago Silva M 40

367 3:52:20 557 PEDRO ESTEVES M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

368 3:52:27 556 luis morgado M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 40

369 4:05:59 769 Vitor Esteves M MVF Software 40

370 4:06:06 803 Claudio Esteves Vasques M MVF Software 40

371 4:06:10 804 João Fânzeres M BICIATUS 40

372 4:06:15 770 Rodrigo Oliveira M MVF software 40

373 4:35:01 655 Rui Sousa M 40

374 4:35:05 794 António F Passeira Polido M metroecobiketeam 40

DNF 2:10:11 45 Rui Quintãos M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:18:44 20 Pedro Faria Araújo Costa M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:20:36 44 Pedro Fernandes M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:24:50 31 António Domingos Araújo Morais M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:27:56 77 Nuno Araújo M BTT TERRAS DO VEZ 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:29:52 57 Paulo Gonçalves M Team Bifana 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:29:59 21 Nuno Amaral Bastos M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:30:07 62 Paulo Alfredo Santos M TEAM BIFANA 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:30:51 109 Paulo Nascimento M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:37:07 91 Sergio Freitas M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:37:47 104 Helder Filipe Silva Campos M Pro Bike Team 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:37:50 80 Vitor Leal M Maia Pedalar Mestrutil 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:47:59 100 João Durães M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:48:14 99 MARÇAL RITES M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:48:44 90 CARLOS NOVAIS M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:50:05 50 Manuel Fernando Machado Carvalho M PARTTEAM 80 Maratona 80

DNF 2:52:58 87 Rui José Santos Rainho M TamosJuntos 80 Maratona 80

DNF 3:04:45 108 Francisco Martins M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 3:07:27 42 Antonio Nogueira M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 3:09:09 9 Rui Ferreira M BICIATUS 80 Maratona 80

DNF 3:11:38 106 Paulo Duarte M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 3:15:30 86 Luis Antonio Silva Alves M BTT Vinhal 80 Maratona 80

DNF 3:45:05 107 Artur Maia M 80 Maratona 80

DNF 3:46:13 70 Armando Joaquim Brandão Rocha Marques M PARTTEAM 80 Maratona 80
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Pos Tempo Dorsal Nome Cat Equipa Maratona Estado

1 2:07:44 599 Ilda Pereira F 	40		

2 2:33:08 785 Carolina Martinez F 40

3 2:35:44 768 Tania Lima F BTT Torcatense 40

4 2:48:17 537 Carla Seiceira F BICIATUS 40

5 2:49:43 895 Flavia Soraia Oliveira Freitas F A.R.C Team BTT 40

6 2:50:58 631 Cristina Maria Abreu Salgado  F 40

7 3:09:18 571 Vânia Raquel Oliveira Rego F COZIFAMA 40

8 3:14:09 643 Cristiana Vilas-Boas F 40

9 3:27:18 857 Lúcia Maria Nogueira Vilas Boas Silva F 40

10 3:46:45 811 Rita Vilaça F 40

MARATONA 40 KMS - FEMININOS
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Pos Tempo Dorsal Nome Cat Equipa Maratona Estado

1 3:45:08 40 Paulo Jorge Graça Vila M Bike Seven 80

2 3:59:14 36 Filipe Brito M ASC 80

3 4:05:43 94 José Carlos Silva Rodrigues M Bike World Racing Team 80

4 4:06:00 14 Telmo Sampaio Ferreira M CRC - Famalicão 80

5 4:13:18 89 Duarte Nuno Monteiro M JoaneBTT/TrilhosBIke 80

6 4:13:23 38 Vitor Salgado M Confecções Cruzeiro 80

7 4:19:19 98 José Lemos M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 80

8 4:19:23 93 Jose Machado M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 80

9 4:22:06 64 Marco Paulo Libânio do Sousa M Mais Corpo / PersonaLimpa BTT Team 80

10 4:22:08 63 Paulo José Bernardo Costa M Mais Corpo / PersonaLimpa BTT Team 80

11 4:22:16 25 Nuno Moreira M 80

12 4:27:28 15 Bruno Mendes M CRC - Famalicão 80

13 4:27:48 22 NUNO MIGUEL CUNHA NOVAIS M CRC - Famalicão 80

14 4:40:49 4 Benjamim Silva M CRC - Famalicão 80

15 4:41:57 2 Joaquim Augusto Costa e Silva M CRC - Famalicão 80

16 4:46:27 18 Tiago Santos M ninec 80

17 4:46:30 48 braulio roriz M 80

18 4:46:42 58 Marco silva M 80

19 4:54:41 97 Pedro Miguel Oliveira Freitas M Bike World Racing Team 80

20 4:54:45 95 Jerónimo Alves Martins M Bike World Racing Team 80

21 4:57:05 54 Andre Silva M BiclasFriends 80

22 4:57:11 78 João Paulo Marques Duarte M 4teambtt 80

23 5:00:24 16 Tadeu Sousa M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 80

24 5:01:04 26 Marco Fernando Cruz Marques M Radicais Livres 80

25 5:01:36 17 Ana Rocha Gonçalves F CRC - Famalicão 80

26 5:01:42 3 Nuno Ricardo Machado Vieira M CRC - Famalicão 80

27 5:01:48 30 LUIS MIGUEL RIBEIRO M BikeWorld 80

28 5:02:53 24 carlos araujo M CRC - Famalicão 80

29 5:03:09 29 Joaquim Manuel Araújo Barbosa M CRC - Famalicão 80

30 5:04:50 96 Pedro Miguel Pereira Ferreira M Bike World Racing Team 80

31 5:06:30 56 José Luís Sampaio M Clube BTT Famalicão 80

32 5:07:22 46 Helder Rodrigues M 80

33 5:08:01 73 Victor Ferreira M A. R. C. S. Cosme - Mármores Tibães 80

34 5:08:08 59 PAULO MARTINS M naturebluests 80

35 5:18:50 34 Francisco Rocha M Ceva 80

36 5:18:57 47 Vítor Manuel Gonçalves Sousa M Scotteiros MTB Team 80

MARATONA 80 KMS

36 5:18:57 47 Vítor Manuel Gonçalves Sousa M Scotteiros MTB Team 80

37 5:25:27 13 Miguel Martins M Team Bifana 80

38 5:25:51 75 Jose Antonio Dias Duarte M 80

39 5:29:40 52 Paulo Ribeiro M BTTEATRO 80

40 5:29:50 69 helder mateus  M MR TEAM 80

41 5:35:32 5 Jorge Silva M CRC - Famalicão 80

42 5:35:44 11 Antonio Jorge Rocha Pereira M 80

43 5:37:38 92 Abilio Pereira M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 80

44 5:37:53 35 Manuel Machado M 80

45 5:38:21 37 rui lopes M 80

46 5:38:53 60 Tiago Miguel Martins Correia M Kaaus Bike 80

47 5:39:04 101 Ricardo Manuel Freitas da Cunha M A.R.C Team BTT 80

48 5:39:42 1 Rui Veloso M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 80

49 5:44:19 49 Antonio Vasco Moreira Barros M 80

50 5:44:29 61 Vasco Manuel Moreira da Costa  M 80

51 5:45:41 105 Antonio Pereira M 80

52 5:45:47 81 Filipe Manuel Pereira Machado M Pro Bike Team 80

53 5:53:27 55 claudio ferreira M 80

54 5:58:07 12 Manuel Martins M Team Bifana 80

55 6:01:26 83 gustavo costa lemes M 80

56 6:03:05 27 José Paulo Sá Oliveira M BTTEATRO 80

57 6:03:10 85 ana rita vale F creixomil bikezone pestronix 80

58 6:03:16 84 miguel marques M g.d. creixomil 80

59 6:10:04 51 JOSÉ RIBEIRO M BTTEATRO 80

60 6:15:23 67 Jorge Silva M Clube BTT Famalicão 80

61 6:15:33 71 Antonio Françisco Oliveira de Sousa M Clube BTT Famalicão 80

62 6:27:13 79 Henrique Araújo M solitário 80

63 6:27:22 39 António Morais M 80

64 6:40:12 102 Sergio Manuel Ferreira Fernandes M A.R.C Team BTT 80
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65 6:40:28 103 José Antonio Machado M. Gomes M A.R.C Team BTT 80

66 6:47:15 33 Orlando Lemos M ERDALGUIMARÃES 80

67 6:49:39 53 Rui Faria M BTTEATRO 80
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Pos Tempo Dorsal Nome Cat Equipa Maratona Estado

1 3:45:08 40 Paulo Jorge Graça Vila M Bike Seven 80

2 3:59:14 36 Filipe Brito M ASC 80

3 4:05:43 94 José Carlos Silva Rodrigues M Bike World Racing Team 80

4 4:06:00 14 Telmo Sampaio Ferreira M CRC - Famalicão 80

5 4:13:18 89 Duarte Nuno Monteiro M JoaneBTT/TrilhosBIke 80

6 4:13:23 38 Vitor Salgado M Confecções Cruzeiro 80

7 4:19:19 98 José Lemos M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 80

8 4:19:23 93 Jose Machado M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 80

9 4:22:06 64 Marco Paulo Libânio do Sousa M Mais Corpo / PersonaLimpa BTT Team 80

10 4:22:08 63 Paulo José Bernardo Costa M Mais Corpo / PersonaLimpa BTT Team 80

11 4:22:16 25 Nuno Moreira M 80

12 4:27:28 15 Bruno Mendes M CRC - Famalicão 80

13 4:27:48 22 NUNO MIGUEL CUNHA NOVAIS M CRC - Famalicão 80

14 4:40:49 4 Benjamim Silva M CRC - Famalicão 80

15 4:41:57 2 Joaquim Augusto Costa e Silva M CRC - Famalicão 80

16 4:46:27 18 Tiago Santos M ninec 80

17 4:46:30 48 braulio roriz M 80

18 4:46:42 58 Marco silva M 80

19 4:54:41 97 Pedro Miguel Oliveira Freitas M Bike World Racing Team 80

20 4:54:45 95 Jerónimo Alves Martins M Bike World Racing Team 80

21 4:57:05 54 Andre Silva M BiclasFriends 80

22 4:57:11 78 João Paulo Marques Duarte M 4teambtt 80

23 5:00:24 16 Tadeu Sousa M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 80

24 5:01:04 26 Marco Fernando Cruz Marques M Radicais Livres 80

25 5:01:42 3 Nuno Ricardo Machado Vieira M CRC - Famalicão 80

26 5:01:48 30 LUIS MIGUEL RIBEIRO M BikeWorld 80

27 5:02:53 24 carlos araujo M CRC - Famalicão 80

28 5:03:09 29 Joaquim Manuel Araújo Barbosa M CRC - Famalicão 80

29 5:04:50 96 Pedro Miguel Pereira Ferreira M Bike World Racing Team 80

30 5:06:30 56 José Luís Sampaio M Clube BTT Famalicão 80

31 5:07:22 46 Helder Rodrigues M 80

32 5:08:01 73 Victor Ferreira M A. R. C. S. Cosme - Mármores Tibães 80

33 5:08:08 59 PAULO MARTINS M naturebluests 80

34 5:18:50 34 Francisco Rocha M Ceva 80

35 5:18:57 47 Vítor Manuel Gonçalves Sousa M Scotteiros MTB Team 80

36 5:25:27 13 Miguel Martins M Team Bifana 80

MARATONA 80 KMS - MASCULINOS

36 5:25:27 13 Miguel Martins M Team Bifana 80

37 5:25:51 75 Jose Antonio Dias Duarte M 80

38 5:29:40 52 Paulo Ribeiro M BTTEATRO 80

39 5:29:50 69 helder mateus  M MR TEAM 80

40 5:35:32 5 Jorge Silva M CRC - Famalicão 80

41 5:35:44 11 Antonio Jorge Rocha Pereira M 80

42 5:37:38 92 Abilio Pereira M TRILHOS BIKE/ JOANEBTT 80

43 5:37:53 35 Manuel Machado M 80

44 5:38:21 37 rui lopes M 80

45 5:38:53 60 Tiago Miguel Martins Correia M Kaaus Bike 80

46 5:39:04 101 Ricardo Manuel Freitas da Cunha M A.R.C Team BTT 80

47 5:39:42 1 Rui Veloso M AMIGOS DO PEDAL 80

48 5:44:19 49 Antonio Vasco Moreira Barros M 80

49 5:44:29 61 Vasco Manuel Moreira da Costa  M 80

50 5:45:41 105 Antonio Pereira M 80

51 5:45:47 81 Filipe Manuel Pereira Machado M Pro Bike Team 80

52 5:53:27 55 claudio ferreira M 80

53 5:58:07 12 Manuel Martins M Team Bifana 80

54 6:01:26 83 gustavo costa lemes M 80

55 6:03:05 27 José Paulo Sá Oliveira M BTTEATRO 80

56 6:03:16 84 miguel marques M g.d. creixomil 80

57 6:10:04 51 JOSÉ RIBEIRO M BTTEATRO 80

58 6:15:23 67 Jorge Silva M Clube BTT Famalicão 80

59 6:15:33 71 Antonio Françisco Oliveira de Sousa M Clube BTT Famalicão 80

60 6:27:13 79 Henrique Araújo M solitário 80

61 6:27:22 39 António Morais M 80

62 6:40:12 102 Sergio Manuel Ferreira Fernandes M A.R.C Team BTT 80

63 6:40:28 103 José Antonio Machado M. Gomes M A.R.C Team BTT 80

64 6:47:15 33 Orlando Lemos M ERDALGUIMARÃES 80
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65 6:49:39 53 Rui Faria M BTTEATRO 80
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Pos Tempo Dorsal Nome Cat Equipa Maratona Estado

1 5:01:36 17 Ana Rocha Gonçalves F CRC - Famalicão 80

2 6:03:10 85 ana rita vale F creixomil bikezone pestronix 80

MARATONA 80 KMS - FEMININOS
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